Design WBF
7" Diameter 15-5/8" Tall Flat Top Wall Mount Bollard
Polycarbonate Lens With Internal Glass Refractor,
Cone Reflector or Louver
WBF 032008
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Internal Glass Refractor
WBIRFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WBIRFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WBIRFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WBIRF50H 50 HPS
WBIRF70H 70 HPS
WBIRF100H 100 HPS
WBIRF39M 39 MH
WBIRF50M 50 MH
WBIRF70M 70 MH
WBIRF100M 100 MH
Internal Cone Reflector
WBICFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WBICFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WBICFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WBICF50H 50 HPS
WBICF70H 70 HPS
WBICF100H 100 HPS
WBICF39M 39 MH
WBICF50M 50 MH
WBICF70M 70 MH
WBICF100M 100 MH
WBILFT26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WBILFT32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WBILFT42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WBILF50H 50 HPS
WBILF70H 70 HPS
WBILF100H 100 HPS
WBILF39M 39 MH
WBILF50M 50 MH
WBILF70M 70 MH
WBILF100M 100 MH
Internal Louver
Specifications
Housing: 7" Diameter extruded aluminum with internal ballast
tray for easy maintenance. See finish note.